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/ FVPPR -:-::L:703-Z0!J-)3S4 N:)Y 08.96 8:30 No.OOS ?~~ 
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NGUYEN VAN BINH 

Addre.a:  __ 

 

.. 
Telephone: __ 

nDte: ________ M_a_r_c_h_1_2~, ___ 1_99_7 ___________ ___ 

Hr. Dawey Pendarqra •• , Director 
Orderly Departure Pro;ra. 
BOx 58 - AlMrican Emb&l:sy 
DO AP '6546 

D .. ~ Mr. Pendervra •• : 

REI! ______________ __ 

IVI: 356418 Vi 109581 

Hoi: 41 ----------------
I •• writing on bahalf of my (son, daughter, childr.n), 

NGUYEN TtlI THANH THIEN DOB: 10-06-68 (daughter) 
----.------~~~---~~~~--~~~~~~~------~----~---------------

NGUYEN TRUONG CHINH DOB: 08-12-72 (son) 

-------------------------------------------------------------.... 
% Mlleve that (hle; bar, their) IStatuB under the el191bi1J:t1' 

vaiet.lin.. of the Orderl} Departure Proqraa (ODP) i. affected ~ 
the xccain bendaent of the 1"7 Foreign operation Act which 
r •• t~e. eligibilit.y t.o the unman:led over-21 80ne and daught.ers of 
the tormer Vietnam ••• political prisonera. 

I r.quest that ODP.check the ca.eC.) accordin9 to the ca •• · 
Ja1.1llbera provided above and conflra for •• that the sones) or 
daQlhte~.(.) li.~.d aboVe are elivible ~ part of the group th.t 

. ...; •• 'C • :'~"'., OW 18 JaOW ·contact.incJ to· invite 'to intentiew. It. new letter ot 
' •. '~'.. 'c' brttodUGtioft bAl. alZ'4l6dy'bean •• nt, I would appreciate knowin, the 

~at .. lt. ... ·.an't··.nd t.o what. ad.dr ••• in Via'tnall. That will belp .. 
en.ure it arriv ••• · 

% appreciate that your o~tlc. 1. busy with •• ny c .... , but.y 
f.al1y and I'are equally anxioua to encure that the ca •• of our 
children ba recr;>nsiderec1 under the ne" law before their eligibility 
expir •••. 

on bebalf ct my family, r thank you for your help in this 
_att.ar. 

Sincerely, 

cc: FVPPA, 7913 Marthaa Lane, Falls Church, VA 22043 . 
• Por Information and Follow-up" 



- ~ I " I r.~ ,. , > VK.LIc. .......... & &-'~ro" & y~ /C" "'-'-'~ ..... .... 
::c AFFIDA vrr OF RELA nONS HIP 

; •• ~ DIOCESE OF: Baton Rouqe', IA 

OKFER£NC£ IV I: 356418 

DATE FU...ED: Narch 12, 1997 

:CTION 1: 
m fiUn,lhis A1!idavit for Ibe followln, relaJive(s) stiU in Vietnam. to come 10 the tJaited Swea 1IDdcr Ibe Orderly Depanure Propan 
'DP): 

NAME AND A.K.A 
.UDderUae tamil1 D&IIle) 
-GUYEN THI THANH THIEN 

PLACFJDATE OF BIRTH 
(If DOWD) 

RELATION TO YOU ADDRESS IN VIETNAM 

KONTUM, VIET NAM 

10-06-68 

!:cnON II: 
JUrDIIDC NGUYEN VAN BINH 
~AJlA), ____ ~~~~ ________________ ~ __ __ 
lie ofbinb 08-12-38 $er male 
ace of birth KONTUM 
lClude coamry) VIET NAM 
urcm Iddrea:...... __ 

U.S.A. 
lone DlUDber (Home) ( - - .. 

~~,---~---------------------
JUDay of fust uy ... lnm'"""-___ ~~~""="=~------
ire )'OIl arrived in die """,, __ 
lCial Sec.uriEy NWlilber. __ 
~eDC)' tbroush wbich you. 

dauqhter Doi 5, than KE THIEN, 

xa IASOL, huyen AYUNPA 

tinh GIA LAI,VIET NAM 

Alien Number (af appUcable) __ A_7_4_-_5_0_4-_6_8_5 ____ _ 

Your U.s. ImmigradOll StIlUS 
(Oec:taae) 
( ) U.s. Cldzea· Cenlfk:aIe .~ ______________ ~ 
( ) Pam .. "" ResideDt (» Refupe 
( ) Alylee 
( ) Other (plase explaiDl __________ _ 

rour OriaiDaI Case Nu.mber: __ ...;V_-,;;;1,;;,,09;;.,;5;;.,;8;,;:;1:...... ____ _ 

1&Ye filed III 1 .. 130 (lmmipm VIA PeddOD) for each of my relIlives me:mioaed above prior 10 submiuina tbis aflidaviL--Ya.....!....Nc 
yes. dare submilb!d: - IIId cIllO approved:, ____________ _ 

:>U MUST INCLUDE A COPY OF BOTH SIDES OF YOUR I·'" OR YOUR PERMANENT RESIDENT ALIEN CARD (1.151. 
551, GREEN CARD). WI'l'BOtrJ.: THESE DOCUMENTs., YOUR AFFIDA vrr IS NOT V ALm • 

•••••••••••••••••••• 
you are faUn, this affidavit for pe:rsoas ill Viemam who are elilible for OOP as former U.s. employees. pezsons closely associau:d 
th U.s. et:rons prior 10 1975. political prisoners. or Amerasians. please campi_ the information ill SecdODI m aDd IV. 

:cnON Dl: 
;e follOwing an:: peI10IlS in Viemam known 10 me and who may be eligible to enter !he U.s. as a fonner U.S. government employee or cJo: 
soc:We to the U.s .. political prisoner or Asian American. 

"ME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT PLACFJDATE OF BlRni RELATION (JF ANY) ADDRESS IN VIETNAM 

--------------------

. '- ... ,-; 
; ..... "". "P' 



ESCRIP'HON OF PAST ASSOCIATION (otappUcant) 
.s. 'GOygNMENT EMPLOYEE: 

\ 

.s. Oovc:mmcat ~~ __ - _______ --ILast ndelOr3dc:~ _____________ _ 
~odD=~~ _____________________________________________________________ _ 

MPLOYEE OJ! AMERICAN COMPANY OR ORGANlZA nON: 
.s. CompIDy. Comractor. ApttI::y. Orpnizadon or f'oundadoa:.~~~~~_-:-______________ _ 
l.St T"uIeIGrade: NamelPositioa of SI1~ _______________ _ 

\tPLOYEE OJ! VlETNAMESE~OVERNMENT (prior to 1975): 
JDisay cr MUimry UDic: RONTUM Police Hqtrs Last ndclOr3dc:._......;P;.,;;o;,;;1;,;;;i;;;,c,;;;.e..,;o;,;f;,;;;f;,;;;;i.;;;,ce;;;,;r;;..... _________ _ 
~osidoa~S~ ________________________________________ __ 

ORMIR ASSOCIATE OJ! u.s. AND INTERNED IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP: 
.I'as time spa bue-edu.catioa camp? YeI..,!..No_DaID: From ' 03-31-75 To Q5-] 5-82 

ORMER S'nJDENT IN U.s. OR ABROAD UNDER U.s. GOVERNMENT spoNSORSHIP; 
~l Loc:ation ._-----------------------I{)e~DesreecrCenirJ.Clle~ ____ ~~---------_--_~ __ -------___ _ are ~ EmplO)'llllCillC cr TraiDiDI: From (moacbIyar) To (moacbIyar) ....... _____ _ 

SIAN AMERICANS: 
~ ~m~ __________ ~~~ ________ ~~ 
111 Name ~ rbe ModIer:. Addrea: :---------------

:.Lll Nama ~ fbi U.s. Cldzea P'aIbIr:. _____ ~---------------_-----_ 
~~~:~--------------------------------------------------------

ECrION IV: 

AttJ'I OJ! DEPENPENTIACCOMPANX IlELA.DVIS 
NGUYEN TRUONG CHINH 

gcnON V; ADOmONAL INFORMAnON 

" 

ECTION VI: NOTAIUZED SIONAn.TRE OF APPLICANT 

DATE OF BlRIB 
08-12-72 

RELATIONSHIP TO PA 
brother 

swear that the above intonnation is aue to the best of my knowledge., and understand that any fa.I.se statement could jeopardize DclY 
:unigrarioa StalUS in the United Swes. 

our Signature 

:.amp or Seal of NoW)' 

My commission ftpm:.1 d, <II .,.l 

ECTJON Yn: AGENCY R.EPllESENTATIVE WHO ASSISTED IN PREPAIUNO nus AfPlDA VIr 
:..'"~' ,. • -~'.-'.' ~ - ... ~.' .:-. "< •. ' ", - .... ~ .. ('.~- • .- ... '". . ...... ""~.,, ~ 

" .. ~-



McCain Family Verification FornI 
'. 

To~ODP/oPUlHopkills Fax: 662-287-2337 

r..t'l 
~e/DOB: 
• til NGUYEN VAN BINH 

(DOB: 08-12-38) 

-DIOCESE OF BATON ROUGE 
MIGRATION & REFUGEE SERVICES 

P.O.BOX 64688 
. From: _BA_TO_N_R_O_U_G_E_, _LA __ 70_8_9_6 _____ _ 

DaleofODP 
Interview: 03-01-95 V-Number: 

IIOY 12. 
Date: -...f=R......",.O ..... OI-W--

109581 

A.tcIress in 
U.S.: . 

IV-Number. 
035418 

Volag: 
USCC of Baton Rouge LA 

" .. 
.. OUldren in Vielnam . Address in Vietran Marital Date of Spouse's Name and Cbildren's Names and 

OOB Statos Marriage- DOD DOB's 

:NGUYEN THI THANH THIEN Dei 5,Thon KE THIE~, xa 

• DOB: 10-06-68 IASOL,huyen AYUNPA, tinh S 
r::T~ T,lIT liT"'''' 'MlIM , 

NGUYEN TRUONG CHINH Dei 5, than KE THIEN, xa 

08-12-72 . IASOL, huyen AYUNPA,tinh S 
DOB: 

; GIA LAI VIET NAM 

. . ' 
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" . . 
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""//11. "lrit (Iv Rnn ~htln 1);111 !;~~~ .. (x:n· . .. ~, ~ .. x..dSOJ.. 
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--.... __ ................. 
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Tot :xin C:I1" 'k~1 d'iDJ': : Jfi!)" n:ly tOi lrh~ng CQ l.i;p hOD Un' ",'11 :Ii va hi~u d:al'ti 
:tr.nr. doc f hun. -___ , ___ --1(~ ~ ~ rmk eli 

--_ .. _----_._ .. ---_. __ ... _---......... _.- .............. _-

• 

UUNU l'I\.llUJ1J; (ir;ij : I. ... /l!aL ... _ ............. . 
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From: BINH VAN NGUYEN 

- 4-OM ) fv: 'U~a.rd.q-~, 

4M~· 
J-"'~ 

" .~ l 

Mrs KHUC MINH THO 
FVPPA 
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